hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2659
User friendly HubbellConnect Lite
digital controller simplifies operation,
maintenance, and trouble-shooting
Easily replaces a standard electric
water heater
Hydrastone cement lining ensures
long tank life

to drain is available, use part number “CONDENSATE
PUMP 115V”
Omni PBX Model Number Designation
MODEL
BASE
MODEL
NUMBER STYLE TANK
LOWER KW
VOLTAGE /
PHASE / HZ OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
PBX 40
50
65
80
120
A = ASME
Optional,
leave blank
if non-ASME
SL = Hydrastone cement
lined tank
CN = Solid copper-nickel tank
SS = Stainless steel
(specify 304L or 316L)
3.8 – 57 KW A =  120/1/60
RS =  208/1/60
S =  240/1/60
W =  277/1/60
T4S =  480/1/60
Balanced 3Φ
and 3Φ open delta
R =  208/3/60
T =  240/3/60
T4 =  480/3/60
Select option code
from above and write
code in the gray box
below in alphabetical
order. For multiple
options separate
codes with a dash (–).
Example: PBX-40SL-20T4-V1
Model PBX heat pump water heater with 40 gallon storage tank optional
20KW, 480V, 3Φ heating element, tank is cement lined and carries an
optional 10-year non-pro-rated tank warranty.
Optional Equipment
Note: Optional equipment must be called out in the written specifications. Use the codes in this section to specify optional equipment below.
Vessel
V1 Full 10 year non pro-rated tank warranty
V10 1-1/2" Male NPT inlet and outlet water connections
V50    Tank installed heat exchanger for use with solar
 or radiant heating systems
Electrical